
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

672 Main Street

Lake Geneva, WI 53147

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713
2130 Badger Rd

Madsion, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Craig 
Broadbent craig@broadbentresources.comBRI (608) 807-1959

28
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7545 

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Joe Kolocek joey.kolocek@graybar.comGraybar Electric Co (608) 443-3800

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

8/21/2015


